CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2020

JANUARY DRAW 2021 WINNERS

1st Prize

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

5th Prize

6th Prize

7th Prize

8th Prize

9th Prize

10th Prize
11th Prize
12th Prize
13th Prize
14th Prize
15th Prize
16th Prize
17th Prize
18th Prize
19th Prize
20th Prize
21st Prize
22nd Prize
23rd Prize
24th Prize
25th Prize
26th Prize
27th Prize
28th Prize
29th Prize
30th Prize

€10,000
€3,000
€2,000
€1,000
EXCLUSIVE
€500
€500
€500
€500
€250
€250
€250
€250
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100

77654
79553
81051
80049
83838
80521
85199
76396
82724
76572
84629
86331
81195
87316
87297
86740
87018
84104
88378
78245
80683
87403
79568
86503
88199
88406
82675
88093
84420
75859

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM
TIMMY HARNETT MONAGEA
CAROLINE &IGNAIUS DUFFY NA PIARSAIGH
SEAMUS QUILL CASTLETOWN/B'GRAN
MOSSIE & TINA CARROLL BALLYLANDERS

AL FITZGERALD
GER HOGAN

TONY SHANAHAN
LISA MULLALY
ROSEMARY MURPHY
PADRAIG O'CONNOR
MARGARET CARROLL
LIAM O RIORDAN
SEAMUS MURNANE & GEMMA
WILLIE COFFEY
MARTINA CONNERY
EMMA LANE

PETER MURNANE
TOM GLEESON
ASHLEE WOODS
RICHARD ENGLISH
RICHARD FARRELL
PAT HOUGH

JOHN FLYNN  (B.B)
CLAUDIA O DONNELL
GARY MULLANE

PHIL SUPPLE
DAMIEN WILMOT
JAMES RYAN

PATSY & SUE COOKE
JOHN JOE FAHEY

GARRYSPILLANE
BALLINACURRA GAELS
TEMPLEGLANTINE
BALLYBROWN
DROMIN/ATHLACCA
CRECORA

ST. KIERANS

SOUTH LIBERTIES
CAHERLINE
CAPPAGH

Staker Wallace

NA PIARSAIGH
KNOCKANE
KILTEELY/DROMKEEN
GERALD GRIFFINS
DOON
HOSPITAL/H'TOWN
CLUB Limerick Chicago
NA PIARSAIGH
PALLASGREEN
ADARE

RATHKEALE
RATHKEALE

BRUFF

GALTEE GAELS

OOLA




