CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2020

JANUARY DRAW 2021 WINNERS

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM

1st Prize	€10,000	77654	TIMMY HARNETT	MONAGEA
2nd Prize	€3,000	79553	CAROLINE &IGNAIUS DUFFY	NA PIARSAIGH
3rd Prize	€2,000	81051	SEAMUS QUILL	CASTLETOWN/B'GRAN
4th Prize	€1,000	80049	MOSSIE & TINA CARROLL	BALLYLANDERS
5th Prize	EXCLUSIVE	83838	AL FITZGERALD	GARRYSPILLANE
6th Prize	€500	80521	GER HOGAN	BALLINACURRA GAELS
7th Prize	€500 €500	85199	TONY SHANAHAN	TEMPLEGLANTINE
8th Prize	€500	76396	LISA MULLALY	BALLYBROWN
9th Prize	€500	82724	ROSEMARY MURPHY	DROMIN/ATHLACCA
10th Prize		76572	PADRAIG O'CONNOR	CRECORA
11th Prize		84629	MARGARET CARROLL	ST. KIERANS
12th Prize		86331	LIAM O RIORDAN	SOUTH LIBERTIES
13th Prize		81195	SEAMUS MURNANE & GEMMA	CAHERLINE
14th Prize	€100	87316	WILLIE COFFEY	CAPPAGH
15th Prize	€100	87297	MARTINA CONNERY	Staker Wallace
16th Prize	€100	86740	EMMA LANE	NA PIARSAIGH
17th Prize	€100	87018	PETER MURNANE	KNOCKANE
18th Prize	€100	84104	TOM GLEESON	KILTEELY/DROMKEEN
19th Prize	€100	88378	ASHLEE WOODS	GERALD GRIFFINS
20th Prize	€100	78245	RICHARD ENGLISH	DOON
21st Prize	€100	80683	RICHARD FARRELL	HOSPITAL/H'TOWN
22nd Prize	€100	87403	PAT HOUGH	CLUB Limerick Chicago
23rd Prize	€100	79568	JOHN FLYNN (B.B)	NA PIARSAIGH
24th Prize	€100	86503	CLAUDIA O DONNELL	PALLASGREEN
25th Prize	€100	88199	GARY MULLANE	ADARE
26th Prize	€100	88406	PHIL SUPPLE	RATHKEALE
27th Prize	€100	82675	DAMIEN WILMOT	RATHKEALE
28th Prize	€100	88093	JAMES RYAN	BRUFF
29th Prize	€100	84420	PATSY & SUE COOKE	GALTEE GAELS
30th Prize		75859	JOHN JOE FAHEY	OOLA
		,		